Rundenrangliste vom 8./9.7.2023
NLA

Epsach A

Heimiswil A

Lyss A
Rudtligen-Alchenfliih A
Utzigen A

Wichtrach A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
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Schlussrangliste Mannschaften
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Gesellschaft

Waseli A

Hochstetten A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Wasen-Lugenbach A
Rudtligen-Alchenfliih A
Urtenen A

Heimiswil A

Lyss A

Richigen A
Schafhauseni. E. A
Wichtrach A

Utzigen A

Epsach A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A

Einzelschlager NLA
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Rufenacht
Studer
Erni

Mdller
Zurcher
Nyffenegger
Winkelmann
Keller
Kindler
walti

Marc
Stefan
Simon
Nicolas
Markus
André
Sven
Thomas
Jan
Lukas

13. Runde

0 1138 - Bern-Beundenfeld A

1 1134 - Urtenen A

2 1175 - Wasen-Lugenbach A

0 1142 - Richigen A

0 1071 - Schafhauseni.E. A

0 1036 - Hochstetten A

0 1075 - WaseliA

Runde Pkt. Nr. Total
13 48 0 16366
13 46 2 17414
13 46 2 15962
13 42 1 15451
13 40 2 14624
13 37 2 15056
13 35 2 14592
13 33 5 15040
13 32 2 14824
13 29 5 12874
13 28 2 13514
13 28 5 14141
13 26 6 13407
13 22 9 13904

Bern-Beundenfeld A
Hoéchstetten A
Hochstetten A

Bern-Beundenfeld A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Hdchstetten A

Hdchstetten A

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager (nach 13 Runden)
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Erni
Schiipbach
Studer
Mdiller
Stettler
Wegmiiller
Leuenberger
Sieber
Kindler
Gyger

Simon
Nino
Stefan
Nicolas
Martin
Michael
Simon
Matthias
Jan
Sven

Hochstetten A

Gerlafingen-Zielebach A

Hdchstetten A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Richigen A

Urtenen A
Wasen-Lugenbach A
Wasen-Lugenbach A
Hdchstetten A
Waseli A
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4 0 1405
2 1 1174
4 0 1154
2 0 1105
2 0 1021
4 0 1297
4 0 1243

101

97

96

95

94

93

91

90

89

89
13 328 1224
13 323 1082
13 299 1213
13 298 1110
13 298 1098
13 293 1064
13 291 1087
13 291 1081
13 289 1153
13 277 1084



Rundenrangliste vom 8./9.7.2023
NLB Gruppe 1

Lyssach A
Oberdiessbach A
Obergerlafingen A
Oberdnz-Niederénz A
Steinen b. Signau A
Thun A

Winterthur A

Schlussrangliste Mannschaften

Gesellschaft

1, Rothenbachi. E. A
2, Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil A
3, Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
4, Bigenthal-Walkringen A
5, Winterthur A
6, Oberdnz-Niederénz A
7, Thorigen A
8, Steinen b. Signau A
9, Zuchwil-Wiedlisbach A
10, Lyssach A
11, Obergerlafingen A
12, Oberdiessbach A
13, Thun A
14, Utzenstorf-Koppigen A
NLB Gruppe 2
Aetingen A
Oschwand-Biembach A
Bramberg A

Rutschelen A
Zauggenried-Kernenried A
Sinneringen-Vechigen A
Winistorf-Seeberg A

Schlussrangliste Mannschaften
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Gesellschaft
Schipbach A
Mattenwil-Brittnau A
Balzenwil A
Biglen-Arni A
Rutschelen A

Hettiswil-Eintracht-Moosseedor A

Sinneringen-Vechigen A
Oschwand-Biembach A
Zauggenried-Kernenried A
Bramberg A

Belp-Toffen A
Winistorf-Seeberg A
Aetingen A

Grenchen
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Erstellt: 08.07.2023 17:24

13. Runde

0 1022 - Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil A 4
0 1023 - Utzenstorf-Koppigen A 2
1 954 - Bigenthal-Walkringen A 4
0 958 - Thorigen A 1
1 969 - Roéthenbachi. E. A 4
0 918 - Recherswil-Kriegstetten A 1
0 884 - Zuchwil-Wiedlisbach A 1
Runde Pkt. Nr. Total

13 49 1 14452

13 43 4 13818

13 42 2 13885

13 38 1 11915

13 36 3 12365

13 36 6 13028

13 35 4 13140

13 33 4 12592

13 32 7 13530

13 29 5 12843

13 29 6 12320

13 28 4 11802

13 28 6 12317

13 26 4 11633

13. Runde

3 782 - Schipbach A 4
0 964 - Grenchen 0
0 958 - Biglen-Arni A 4
1 947 - Balzenwil A 4
0 931 - Mattenwil-Britthau A 4
0 999 - Belp-Toffen A 1
1 964 - Hettiswil-Eintracht-Moosseedor A 1
Runde Pkt. Nr. Total

13 47 1 13993

13 44 5 13476

13 42 2 13700

13 40 3 13638

13 38 4 12272

13 35 5 13107

13 34 2 12582

13 34 4 12712

13 31 3 12072

13 30 3 12120

13 30 4 13505

13 28 4 12544

13 23 10 11942

13 22 7 11527
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1029
927
888
964

1112

1133

1041

1117

911
1117
1053
1047
1092
1032



Rundenrangliste vom 8./9.7.2023

Einzelschlager NLB
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Aerni
Bernhard
Roos
Stucki
Schenk
Moser
Salzmann
Althaus
Hani
Lehmann

Michael
Bénz
Marco
Philippe
Christoph
Marcel
Luca
Christian
Stefan
Benjamin

Mattenwil-Brittnau A
Schipbach A
Mattenwil-Brittnau A
Biglen-Arni A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Oberdiessbach A
Roéthenbachi. E. A
Zuchwil-Wiedlisbach A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Zuchwil-Wiedlisbach A

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager (nach 13 Runden)
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Moser
Ramseier
Hulliger
Roos
Auderset
Lehmann
Kéanel
Aerni
Jordi
Jufer

Marcel
Christoph
Dario
Marco
Pascal
Benjamin
Lukas
Michael
Patrick
urs

Oberdiessbach A
Réthenbach i. E. A
Winistorf-Seeberg A
Mattenwil-Brittnau A
Zuchwil-Wiedlisbach A
Zuchwil-Wiedlisbach A
Thorigen A
Mattenwil-Brittnau A
Balzenwil A

Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil A
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13
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13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

324
322
318
316
315
314
310
307
307
301

89
89
87
85
83
82
82
81
81
81

1019
1085
1002
1040
1039
1034

965
1015

987

983



